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Overall statistics for the  Static Parameters (Footprint-wise)
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Overall statistics for static parameter (Footprint-wise)
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Dynamic Range (Data Histograms)

-23

0

-21

0

-65

00

-66

0

-60-23

00

-61

0

-24

Land Aft Land Fore Sea Aft Sea Fore Land Aft Sea Aft Sea ForeLand Fore

Min

Outer Beam (VV)

Outer Beam(VV)Inner Beam(HH)
Sea Fore

306318

0 0 0

Sea Aft

0

Land Fore

298

Land Aft

319

0

317

Sea Aft

312

0

397423

Land Aft Sea Fore

00

Land Fore

Brightness Temperature(K)

Sigma0(db)

Max

Inner Beam (HH)

Max

Min

Min

MaxMax

Min

Scatterometer Level - 1B Data Quality Evaluation19/11/2018 10.41 PM 5



Dynamic Range (Data Histograms)
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Orbit-wise behaviour of Kp,Kpa,Kpb,Kpc
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Orbit-wise behaviour of SNR
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Orbit-wise behaviour of Incidence,Azimuth,Range,X-Factor
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Doppler Frequency Variation
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Parameter as a function of Latitude
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Variation in Orbit and Attitude Parameters
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